
General $820,551

Capital Outlay $711,485

Pension $187,683

Special Education $41,291

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $2.031

Owner Occupied $4.846

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10.378

Special Education $1.478

Bond Redemption $0.000

Pension Fund $0.300

Capital Outlay $3.000

2014 Payable 2015 Levy 
per Thousand

$963,036

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$963,036Total State Aid

State Aid

2014 Payable 2015
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $251,565,616

Owner Occupied $66,283,063

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $30,860,515

Total $348,709,194

December 2014 Federal Child Count

15.3

30.3%

31.0

$37,139Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees
Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

11.8

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 243.648

9-12 106.965

251.612

111.806

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 363.576 377.101

Student Data

Fall 2014 PK-12 Enrollment 378

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 63

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 11.1%

% Eligible for Free/Red. Lunch** 29.9%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.5%

24

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 250

Fall 2014 K-12 Fall Enrollment 365

Educational Funds $9,657

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 5.00

Fall 2014 State Aid Fall Enrollment 368.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

21

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

24.2

23.2

22.6

22.8

23.4

42

2014-2015 Profile of Deubrook Area School District 05-6

Home County: Brookings

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

*District has opted out of 
General Fund levy

PK 12.963 13.683

100 School Ave, White, SD  57276

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Accountability Data*

Reading % Proficient/Advanced

Math % Proficient/Advanced

4-year Cohort Graduation Rate

High School Completion Rate
Impact Aid $0

96.15

96 %

%

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

55.45

52.13 %

%

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet the 
minumum size for reporting purposes.



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,492,653

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$394,810

$6,061

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $5,356

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $129,954

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Expenditures $2,703,055 $502,840

Local $1,296,345

County $35,036

State $1,442,978

Federal $90,880

Total $2,865,240

$994,140

$773

$0

$0

$506,336

$400

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$994,913 $506,735 $99,378

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$23,142

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$99,300

$77

$0

$0

$0

$0

$61,624

$904

$0

$261,317

$325,219

$0

$0

$15,744

$3,643

$225,651

$1,260

$0

$0

$276,320

$29,716

$60,417

$0

$41,552

$0

$6,583

$0

$0

$3,484

$0

$23,518

$0

$3,372

$0

$0

$8,741

$880,043 $99,486

$180,329

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$79,787 $5,123 $0 $0

$0 $93,546 $0 $0

$408,768 $48,712 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,312,556

$15,068

$0

$188,019

$201,966

$47,498

$0

$127,983

$0

$58,384

$1,894

$21,847

$0

$85,376

$428,312

$5,957

$0

$59,113

$90,070

$28,179

$0

$69,656

$0

$31,612

$259

$7,028

$0

$10,197

$145,139

$6,061

$0

$75,672

$23,351

$1,297

$67,142

$189,772

$267,203

$12,021

$0

$0

$0

$20,652

$233,652

$312

$0

$12,349

$8,552

$6,895

$21,322

$26,521

$0

$94,868

$557

$0

$0

$42,482

$8,478

$0

$0

$8,910

$0

$0

$5,083

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,279

$0

$0

$0

$4,923

$1,040

$0

$43,548

$0

$5,606

$0

$0

$276,320

$4,334

$2,060,591 $730,383 $337,050$22,471$808,310 $447,510

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Deubrook Area School District 05-6

Other Enterprise

$0

$165,340 $197,746


